
Missouri Captive Management Firm Contact Information

Aon Insurance Managers USA Aon Risk Services Central, Inc.

James Murray, Deputy Managing Director Harland G. Priddle, ARM, Director

76 St. Paul Street, Suite 500 4801 Main Street, Suite 350;

Burlington, VT 05401-4477  Kansas City, MO 64112

james_murray@aon.com Harland_Priddle@ars.aon.com

(802) 652-1555 Direct: (816) 698-4609  Mobile: (816) 813-7040

Beecher Carlson Insurance Services, LLC Chartis Insurance Management Services, Inc.

Peter Kranz, CPA Robert Gagliardi, Director US Operations

156 College Street, Suite 301 30 Main Street

Burlington, VT 05401 Burlington, VT 05401

pkranz@beechercarlson.com robert.gagliardi@chartisinsurance.com

(802) 658-7831 (802) 419-1234

Forrest T. Jones & Company, Inc. Innovative Captive Strategies, Inc

Bill Hobbs, Controller Thomas S. Stewart

3130 Broadway 3001 Weston Parkway

Kansas City, MO 64111-2406 West Desmoines, IA 50266

bhobbs@ftj.com Tstewart@yourcaptive.com

(816) 968-0523 (515) 223-6852

Kane (USA), Inc. Kane (USA), Inc. 

Elizabeth Steinman, Managing Director Ann West, CPA, ACI

PO Box 247 1180 Sam Rittenberg Blvd., Suite 235

Millwood, NY 10546 Charleston, SC 29407

elizabeth.steinman@kane-group.com ann.west@kane-group.com

(802) 651-0142 (843) 573-4814

Lionheart Insurance Management, LLC Marsh Captive Solutions USA

Simon Kilpatrick, CFA Arthur G. Koritzinsky

177 Meeting Street, Suite 470 601 Merritt 7

Charleston, SC 29401 Norwalk, CT 06856-0610

justin.mead@lionheartinsurancegroup.com arthur.g.koritzinsky@marsh.com

(843) 853-0446 ext. 206 (203) 229-6768

Marsh Management Service, Inc. Marsh Management Service, Inc.

Marcy Waterfall Julie Boucher

PO Box 530 PO Box 530

Burlington, Vt 05402-0530 Burlington, Vt 05402-0530

marcy.waterfall@marsh.com julie.s.boucher@marsh.com

(802) 864-6269 (802) 864-5912

M. R. Mead & Company of Missouri, LLC Risk Services, LLC

David Dimit Troy Winch, VP

256 Carlyle Lake Dr 1800 Second Street, Suite 909 E.

St. Louis, MO 63141 Sarasota, FL 34236-5998

daviddimit@msn.com twinch@riskservcos.com

(314) 420-1908 (800) 226-0793

Tribeca Strategic Advisors, LLC USA Risk Group (West), Inc.

Jeremy Huish, Director of Business Develop. Marc Lapointe

1635 N. Greenfield Road, Suite 115 15615 N. 71st St., Suite 103

Mesa, AZ 85205 Scottsdale, AZ 85254

jeremy@tribecapartners.net lapointe@usarisk.com

(480) 553-6221 (888) 872-7475

William C. Rogers, LLC Winter-Dent & Company

William C. Rogers Louis Landwehr

17 Bershire Drive 101 E. McCarty St.

St. Louis, MO 63117 Jefferson City, MO 65101

brogers@hmrisk.com louis@winterdent.com

(314) 393-4105 (573) 634-2122
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Actuarial Firm Contact Information

AJA Risk Management Consultants, Inc. AmeRisk Consulting. LLC

Ben Silberstein, FCA, MAAA, ACS Julie Ekdom, ACAS, MAAA, ARM, ASLI

40 Railroad St., Suite 8 9002 N. Cobre Drive

Great Barrington, MA 01230 Phoenix, AZ 85028

bensilberstein@ajarisk.com jekdom@ameriskconsulting.com

(413) 528-6509 (480) 719-5662

Bartlett Actuarial Group, Ltd. Centric Actuarial Solutions, LLC

Legare W. Gresham Samuel C. Cargnel

145 King St., Suite 203 6800 College Blvd.

Charleston, SC 29401 Overland Park, KS 66211

legareg@bartlettactuarialgroup.com scargnel@cnetricactuaries.com

(843) 377-0993

Ernst & Young, LLP Financial Risk Analysts, LLC

James C. Votta, FCAS, MAAA Robert W. Van Epps, FCAS, MAAA, Principal

5 Times Square 706 Northeast Drive, Suite 4

New York, NY 10036 Davidson, NC 28036

jay.votta@ey.com rob.vanepps@fin-risk.com

(212) 773-0509 (704) 895-9765

Liscord, Ward & Roy, Inc. Marsh Management Services, Inc.

Paul E. Kinson Janine A. Finan, ACAS, MAAA

1361 Elm St., Suite 405 100 Bank Street, Suite 610

Manchester, NH 03101 Burlington, VT 05401

pkinson@lwrinc.com janine.a.finan@marsh.com

(603) 657-7055 (802) 864-0592

Marsh Management Services, Inc. Milliman, Inc (primary consultants for the Dept)

Kyle S. Mrotek, FCAS, MAAA Joel S. Chansky, FCAS, MAAA

411 E. Wisconsin Ave., Suite 1600 289 Edgewater Drive

Milwaukee, WI 53202 Wakefield, MA 01880-6215

kyle.mrotek@marsh.com joel.chansky@milliman.com

(414) 491-4512 (781) 213-6200 (P&C only)

Milliman, Inc (primary consultants for the Dept) Milliman, Inc 

Timothy F. Harris F.S.A., M.A.A.A. Michael G. Sturm, FSA

501 North Broadway, Suite 550 15800 W. Bluemound Road, Suite 400

St. Louis, MO 63102 Brookfield, WI 53005

timothy.harris@milliman.com mike.sturm@milliman.com

(314) 446-5656 ( Life & Health only) (262) 796-3489 (Health only)

Osborn, Carreiro & Associates, Inc. Paul E. Hansen, Inc.

Paul S. Osborn Paul E. Hansen, FSA, MAAA

124 W. Capitol Ave., Suite 1690 1779 Braunwarth Circle

Little Rock, AR 72201 Waconia, MN 55387

steveo@oca-actuaries.com pauk@paulehanseninc.com

(501) 376-7847 (952) 442-8822( Life & Health only)

Pinnacle Actuarial Resources, Inc. (Dept Consultants) Rivelle Consulting Services

Robert Walling, III, FCAS, MAAA Marn Rivelle, FCA, ACAS, MAAA

2817 Reed Road, Suite #2 8118 Washington Avenue

Bloomington, IL 61704 Whittier, CA 90601

rwalling@pinnacleactuaries.com marn@rivelleconsulting.com

(309) 665-5010 (213) 816-8925

Select Actuarial Services Select Actuarial Services
Thomas Meyer Mary F. Miller

28 White Bridge Rd., Suite 205 28 White Bridge Rd., Suite 205

Nashville, TN 37205-1428 Nashville, TN 37205-1428

thomas.meyer@selectactuarial.com maryfrances.miller@selectactuarial.com

(615) 269-4469 (615) 269-4469
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Actuarial Firm Contact Information (Continued)

Taylor-Walker & Associates, Inc. (Dept Consultants) Taylor-Walker & Associates, Inc. (Dept Consultants)

Richard Glenn Taylor, ACAS, MAAA Randall David Ross, ACAS, MAAA

PO Box 156 PO Box 156

Midvale, UT 84047 Midvale, UT 84047

(801) 562- 5748 (801) 562- 5748

Tillinghast, Towers Perrin Towers Watson

Ann M. Conway, FCAS, MAAA Timothy Quinn
111 Huntington, Avenue 345 California Street, Suite 1500

Boston, MA 02199-7612 San Francisco, CA 94104

ann.conway@towersperrin.com tim.quinn@towerswatson.com

(617) 638-3774 (612) 805-7497

Auditor Contact Information

Brown Smith & Wallace, LLC Conner Ash, PC

Larry N. Pevnick Thomas W. Brockland

1050 Lindbergh Blvd. 12101 Woodcrest Executive Dr., Suite 300

St. Louis, MO 63132 St. Louis, MO 63141

lpevnick@bswllc.com tbrock@connerash.com

(314) 983-1200 (314) 205-2510

Deloitte & Touche, LLP Ernst & Young, LLP

100 South 4th Street, Suite 300 J. Phillip Moore

St. Louis, MO 63102-1821 55 Ivan Allen Jr. Blvd, Suite 1000

www.deloitte.com Atlanta, GA 30308

(314) 342-4900 phil.moore@ey.com

(404) 817-4987

Ernst & Young, LLP Johnson Lambert & Company, LLC

David E. Willman Bradley S. Diericx

55 Ivan Allen Jr. Blvd, Suite 1000 21 South Evergreen Ave., Suite 240

Atlanta, GA 30308 Arlington Heights, IL 60005

www.ey.com bdiericx@jlco.com

(404) 874-8300 (312) 405-9503

Johnson Lambert & Company, LLC KPMG, LLP

Carolyn H. Rice 4200 Wells Fargo Center

One Lawson Lane 90 South Seventh Street

Burlington, VT 05401 Minneapolis, MN 55402

crice@jlco.com

(802) 383-4820

PricewaterhouseCoopers, LLP PricewaterhouseCoopers, LLP

Tara J. Aliotta Stephen M. Ditman

125 High Street 800 Market Street, 19th Floor

Boston, MA 02110 St. Louis, MO 63101

tara.j.aliotta@us.pwc.com stephen.ditman@us.pwc.com 

(617) 530-7152 (314) 206-8777

Shoptaw, Labahn & Company, P.A. Saslow Lufkin & Buggy, LLP

John W. Shoptaw Pamela J. Cote

915 West Main St., Suite B 10 Tower Lane

Russelville, AR 72801 Avon, CT 06001

john@shoptaw-labahn.com pcote@slbcpa.com

(479) 967-3600 (860) 678-9200

Williams Keepers, LLC

John D. Gamble, CPA, CFE

3220 West Edgewood, Suite E

Jefferson City, MO 65109

jgamble@williamskeepers.com

(573) 632-0931

mailto:ann.conway@towersperrin.com
mailto:tim.quinn@towerswatson.com
mailto:lpevnick@bswllc.com
mailto:tbrock@connerash.com
http://www.deloitte.com/
mailto:phil.moore@ey.com
http://www.ey.com/
mailto:bdiericx@jlco.com
mailto:crice@jlco.com
mailto:tara.j.aliotta@us.pwc.com
mailto:stephen.ditman@us.pwc.com
mailto:john@shoptaw-labahn.com
mailto:pcote@slbcpa.com
mailto:jgamble@williamskeepers.com


Attorney Contact Information

Armstrong Teasdale Bryan Cave, LLP

Sherry Doctorian Paul P. Weil

3405 West Truman Blvd 211 N. Broadway, Suite 3600

Jefferson City, MO 65109 St. Louis MO 63102-2750

sdoctorian@armstrongteasdale.com ppweil@BryanCave.com

(573) 636-8394 (314) 259-2311

Bryan Cave, LLP Husch Blackwell, LLP

Kevin B. Fischer Alex Bartlett

211 N. Broadway, Suite 3600 235 East High St., PO Box 1251

St. Louis MO 63102-2750 Jefferson City, MO 65102-1251

kbfischer@BryanCave.com alex.bartlett@huschblackwell.com

(314) 259-2064 (573) 761-1100

Inglish & Monaco Lathrop & Gage

Ann Monaco Warren Jack Craft

237 East High Street, PO Box 67 2345 Grand Blvd, Suite 2800

Jefferson City, MO 65102 Kansas City, MO 64108

awarren@inglishmonaco.com jcraft@lathropgage.com

(573) 634-2522 (816) 460-5701

Lewis Melahn, LP McAnany, Van Cleave & Phillips

Lewis Melahn Eric Lanham

127A East High St., PO Box 275 10 E Cambridge Circle Dr., Suite 300

Jefferson City, MO 65102-0275 Kansas City, KS 66103

lmelahn@socket.net elanham@mvplaw.com

(573) 636-5057 (913) 371-3838

McDermott Will & Emery, LLP Polsinelli Shughart

Thomas M. Jones Robert B. Sullivan

227 W. Monroe Street, Suite 4700 700 W. 47th St., Suite 1000

Chicago, IL 60606 Kansas City, MO 64112

tjones@mwe.com rsullivan@polsinelli.com

(312) 984-7536 (816) 360-4151

Sauerwein, Simon & Blanchard, P.C. SNR Denton

Paul Simon, Jr. Bruce E. Baty

147 N. Meramec Ave. 4520 Main Street, Suite 1100

St. Louis, MO 63105 Kansas City, MO 64111-7700

pas@sauerwein.com bruce.baty@snrdenton.com

(314) 863-9100 (816) 460-2495

SNR Denton Spencer Fane Britt & Browne, LLP

Jodi Hoss Keith A. Wenzel

4520 Main Street, Suite 1100 308 E. High St., Suite 222

Kansas City, MO 64111-7700 Jefferson City, MO 65101

jodi.hoss@snrdenton.com kwenzel@spencerfane.com

(816) 460-2493 (573) 634-8115

Steven C. Krueger Legal Services Thompson Coburn, LLP

Steven C. Krueger Raymond Massey

330 NE Ralph Powell Road One US Bank Plaza

Lees Summit, MO 64064 St. Louis, MO 63101 

www.kruegerlegal.com rmassey@thompsoncoburn.com

(816) 524-6789 314-552-6075

Van Matre, Harrison, Hollis, Pitzer & Taylor, PC Van Matre, Harrison, Hollis, Pitzer & Taylor, PC

Kathleen D. Pitzer, Esq. Paul Wilson

1103 East Broadway 1103 East Broadway

Columbia, MO 65201 Columbia, MO 65201

kate@vanmatre.com kate@vanmatre.com

(573) 874-7777 (573) 874-7777

Wiedner & McAuliffe, Ltd.

Talmage Newton, IV

8000 Maryland Ave., Suite 610

St. Louis, MO 63105

tenewton@wmlaw.com

(314) 721-3400
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